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CENTRAL 1) Innovation in Cleaning Products

Cleaning Supplies

Calluson
1300347 347

INNOVATION IN CLEANING EQUIPMENT

uper - _—



Supply

Total power
Working time
Maximum speed

Vacuum motor

Hopper capacity
Hose length/@

Hose support
Nebulizer
Filter

Filtering surface

Filter cleaning system

Twin front wheels

240 yuper

Battery 24V

2.8

> 10

6

1500

240

3600/ 120

Mechanical

Yes - doble

Polyester cartridge

14

Automatic

Yes - standard

Maximum slope 20
Noise level 68
Batt. compartment (LxWxH) 716 x 410 x 490
Weight without batteries 330

Dimensions (LxWxH) 1920 x 980 x 1825







It's time to step forward and face the world’s challenge.
It's time for ARIA

The innovation of simplicity

Contact all branches

p: 1300347 347 | f: 1300 348 348
e: sales@centralcleaning.com.au www.centralcleaning.com.au
Victoria | New South Wales | Tasmania | South Australia | Queensland | Western Australia
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